Product Bulletin     T2000
Issue Date       0702
© 2002 Johnson Controls, Inc.  1
T2000 Series – Line Voltage Fan Coil Unit Thermostat
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The T2000 thermostats provide heating,
cooling and ventilating control for year-round

2-pipe System with Automatic Changeover  Heating & Cooling 4-pipe System with 3-speed Control Switch
4    T2000 Series – Line Voltage Fan Coil Unit Thermostat Product Bulletin
Ordering Information
T2000 Series Thermostat
Model System
Switch Fan Control Temperature
Scale Power Supply Standard
T2000AAC-0C0 Heat-Off-Cool High-Med-Low 10 - 30°C 110 & 230V None
T2000EAC-0C0 On-Off High-Med-Low 10 - 30°C 110 & 230V None
T2000HHC-0C0 None None 10 - 30°C 110 & 230V None
T2000AAF-0C0 Heat-Off-Cool High-Med-Low 50 - 86°F 110 & 230V None
T2000EAF-0C0 On-Off High-Med-Low 50 - 86°F 110 & 230V None
T2000HHF-0C0 None None 50 - 86°F 110 & 230V None
T2000AAT-0C0 Heat-Off-Cool High-Med-Low 10 - 30°C / 50 - 86°F 24V None
T2000EAT-0C0 On-Off High-Med-Low 10 - 30°C / 50 - 86°F 24V None
T2000HHT-0C0 None None 10 - 30°C / 50 - 86°F 24V None
EQUIPMENT LISTS
Valve and Actuator
Valve Model Body
Type Size End